Transaction Date

04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023

954454758.2

Transaction
Time

10:12:12 540
15:49:06 077
15:49:06 070
15:49:06 063
15:49:06 057
15:49:06 050
15:49:06 040
15:49:06 020
15:49:06 013
15:49:06 007
15:49:05 997
15:49:05 990
15:49:05 983
15:49:05 977
15:49:05 970
15:45:02 317
15:45:02 303
15:45:02 273
15:44:30 773
15:42:38 027
15:42:37 910
15:42:37 800
15:42:37 680
15:42:37 670
15:42:37 657
15:41:30 570
15:41:30 553
15:41:08 570
15:41:08 550
15:40:40 560
15:40:40 547
15:36:09 493
15:36:07 827
15:36:07 823
15:36:07 813
15:36:07 803
15:35:50 137
14:31:25 217
14:31:21 997
14:31:21 990
14:31:21 983

Time
Zone

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Volume

58
100
100
100
30
1
48
11
200
100
100
400
400
200
100
610
300
90
400
155
100
367
802
178
498
100
100
100
100
100
400
3,500
20

100
75

200
300
100
100
100

Price

417
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418

Currency Platform

ush
ush
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD

Code

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023

14:31:21 977
14:31:21 967
14:31:21 960
14:31:21 953
14:31:21 947
10:14:44 287
10:14:33 773
10:14:33 763
10:14:33 753
10:11:49 870
10:11:49 860
10:11:49 843
10:11:17 147
10:11:17 137
10:11:16 250
10:10:42 090
09:56:50 100
09:56:50 090
15:33:51743
14:51:35 120
14:46:05 037
14:44:36 993
14:36:50 967
14:36:50 957
14:36:50 950
14:36:50 937
14:27:10 137
09:46:34 677
09:46:34 670
09:46:34 657
15:28:22 143
15:28:22 137
15:28:22 130
15:28:22 120
14:48:20 803
14:25:38 757
14:25:38 747
09:54:44 877
09:54:40 100
09:54:40 083
09:51:59 470
09:51:59 460
09:51:59 450

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100
100
100
100
100
400
100
100
100
100
200
1,800
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
225
150
100

33
862
300
200
200
700
100
100
100
100
1,100
2,600

1,094
400
100
100
500
500
1,600

418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2

usD
usD
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
usD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023

15:27:25 030
15:27:25 020
15:27:06 963
15:27:06 953
15:25:35 170
15:25:35 157
15:25:35 143
15:06:36 243
10:18:42 960
10:18:42 950
09:44:33 627
15:22:11 327
15:22:11 320
15:22:11 307
15:22:11 297
15:22:11 117
15:22:11 110
15:22:11 107
15:22:11100
15:22:11 090
15:21:13 593
15:21:08 160
15:21:08 153
15:21:08 143
15:03:46 487
15:03:46 473
15:03:08 017
14:11:33 903
14:10:13 240
14:10:13 097
14:03:13 200
14:03:13 183
13:48:36 703
13:48:36 693
09:59:38 160
09:59:38 153
09:59:38 147
09:59:38 140
09:59:38 133
09:59:38 127
09:59:38 123
09:59:38 117
09:59:38 110

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100
400
100
100
100
100
300
800
1,800
100
100
100
100
100
200
3,600
100
200
200
200
100
48
200
52
231
3,369
100
600
400
100
214
486
100
100
100
1
289
300
200
200
100
100
100

4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22

usD
usD
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
usD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023

09:59:38 103
09:59:38 097
09:44:14 067
09:44:14 057
09:44:14 053
09:44:14 040
09:44:14 027
09:40:20 780
09:40:18 157
09:40:20 767
15:20:31100

15:20:31 090
15:20:05 300
15:20:05 290
15:19:52 077
15:18:59 073

15:18:48 073
15:18:14 070

15:18:06 067
14:21:29 017

14:20:47 807
14:20:47 797
14:19:34 393
14:19:34 380
14:19:34 363
14:08:30 483
13:59:55 340
13:59:10 870
13:56:04 480
13:56:04 473
13:56:04 467
13:56:04 460
13:56:04 457
13:56:04 450
13:56:04 440
13:56:04 437
13:56:04 427
13:54:37 877
13:41:56 447
13:41:35 497
13:41:01 633

13:41:01 617

13:41:01 603

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

200
100
400
100
200
200
100
189
661
1,350
26
74
26
74
200
100
200
100
100
100
500
1,300
100
100
100
900
705
95
73
294
227
1,358
98
75
290
135
400
150
600
100
100
100
100

4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23

usD
usD
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
usD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023

13:38:31 697
13:38:29 547
13:36:36 027
13:12:55 463
13:12:55 287
13:12:55 280
13:12:55 273
13:12:55 267
13:12:55 263
13:12:55 253
13:10:36 153
13:10:36 143
13:10:36 127
13:02:02 707
13:02:02 700
13:02:02 693
13:02:02 683
12:41:05 793
12:37:26 197
10:25:43 183
10:25:43 177
10:25:43 170
09:42:47 020
09:41:34 647
09:41:34 637
09:41:34 617
09:40:48 650
09:40:48 627
09:40:48 617
09:40:46 637
09:40:46 627
09:40:46 617
13:36:05 783
13:36:05 777
13:36:05 770
13:36:05 763
13:36:05 757
13:36:05 750
13:35:23 947
13:34:46 923
13:34:06 057
13:34:06 047
13:34:06 033

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

20

80

100
434
266
463
700
310
200
327
93

100
1,000
300
500
800
100
800
100
100
100
200
100
100
100
90
100
100
100
100
100
300
200
1,247
63
1,953
537
200
100
150
100
50

4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.23
4.24
4.24
4.24
4.24
4.24
4.24
4.24
4.24
4.24
4.24
4.24

usD
usD
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
usD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023

12:51:16 680

12:51:16 673

12:51:16 667

12:51:16 650

12:51:04 277
12:51:04 267
12:36:41 727
12:36:41 520
12:35:59 760
12:29:30 577
12:29:30 570
12:29:30 563
12:29:30 557
12:29:30 550
12:29:30 543
12:28:05 407
12:27:53 470
12:27:53 460
12:20:23 447
12:20:23 437
11:05:05 300
10:35:40 267
10:35:40 250
10:28:26 937
10:28:26 770
10:28:26 763
10:28:26 757
10:28:26 747
10:28:26 727
10:05:12 663
09:42:01 623
13:31:06 617

13:31:06 613

13:31:06 607
13:31:06 600
13:31:06 593
12:23:47 343
12:23:05 400
12:19:47 373
11:53:58 843
11:53:58 837
11:53:58 830
11:53:58 823

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

1,477
467
456
600
100
100
1,000
300
100
400
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
299
854
146
100
100
2,300
300
200
100
200
600
45
400
55
100
100
500
100
1,600
700
163
800
100

424
424
4.24
424
424
4.24
4.24
424
424
4.24
4.24
424
424
4.24
4.24
424
424
4.24
424
424
4.24
4.24
424
424
4.24
4.24
424
424
4.24
4.24
424
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

usD
usD
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
ush
usD
usD
ush
usD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD
ush
ush
ushD
ushD

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023

11:53:58 817

11:53:55 070
10:58:07 217
10:54:42 047
10:54:42 030
10:54:42 020
10:50:36 643
10:50:36 633
10:32:54 910
12:13:59 903
12:13:59 700
12:13:33 060
12:10:33 157

12:10:33 147

12:10:32 127

11:56:35 370
11:56:17 410

11:56:17 403

11:56:17 397

11:56:17 390

11:56:17 383

11:56:17 373

11:45:37 940
11:45:37 930
11:45:37 920
10:47:07 293
10:47:07 283
10:47:06 110

10:47:05 210
10:04:38 240
10:04:38 233
10:04:38 227
10:04:38 220
10:04:38 213
10:04:38 207
10:04:38 203
10:04:38 197
10:04:38 190
10:04:38 183
10:04:38 177
10:04:38 170
10:04:38 163
10:04:38 157

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
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